LE RENOUVEAU
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE NOYON

LACHER

Num

WooNOUVIAhWN

Nom

TOMASI SERGE
MALAISE WILLY
MALAISE WILLY
DESCAMPS ANT.
SCACCHETI MARIC
SCACCHETI MARIC
GODART PICARD
GODART PICARD
GODART PICARD
GODART PICARD
MALAISE WILLY
DEHUT ALAIN
SCACCHETI MARIC
DRUART RAOUL
MAYEUR WILLY
DRUART RAOUL
DRUART RAOUL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
DESCAMPS P & F
DRUART RAOUL
DRUART RAOUL
DRUART RAOUL
GODART PICARD
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
GODART PICARD
GODART PICARD
GENLAIN-DUPONT
GODART PICARD
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MAYEUR WILLY
STEENHAUT ANDRE
MAYEUR WILLY
STEENHAUT ANDRE
CANTINEAU FR
CANTINEAU FR
MALAISE WILLY
DRAMAIX GEORGES
GENLAIN-DUPONT
SCACCHETI MARIC
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DESCAMPS P & F
CANTINEAU FR
DESCAMPS P & F
MALAISE WILLY
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
DRUART RAOUL
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
MALAISE WILLY
DRUART RAOUL
DRUART RAOUL
SCACCHETI MARIC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
VANDEBURIE ALB
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
MAYEUR JACQUES
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
PEPIN ROBERT
GODART PICARD
FLASSE P & F
GODART PICARD
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
FLASSE P & F
SCACCHETI MARIC
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DRUART RAOUL
DRUART RAOUL
PEPIN ROBERT
DRAMAIX GEORGES
PEPIN ROBERT
GODART PICARD
VILAIN MICHEL
SAEY RUDY
DESCAMPS ANT.
SCACCHETI MARIC
SCACCHETI MARIC
CARON EDDY

SAEY RUDY
CERFONTAINE M
MAYEUR WILLY
STEENHAUT ANDRE
SAEY RUDY
TOMASI SERGE
TOMASI SERGE
SAEY RUDY
DESCAMPS ANT.

Loc.

HAININ
TERTRE
TERTRE
WIHERIES
HORNU
HORNU
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
TERTRE
GHLIN
HORNU
JEMAPPES
BAUDOUR
JEMAPPES
JEMAPPES
JURBISE
WIHERIES
JEMAPPES
JEMAPPES
JEMAPPES
QUAREGNON
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
QUAREGNON
QUAREGNON
SIRAULT
QUAREGNON
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BAUDOUR
BASSILLY
BAUDOUR
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
JURBISE
SIRAULT
HORNU
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
SIRAULT
WIHERIES
TERTRE
SIRAULT
JEMAPPES
SIRAULT
TERTRE
JEMAPPES
JEMAPPES
HORNU
BASSILLY
ERBAUT
BASSILLY
SIRAULT
CUESMES
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
ONNEZIES
QUAREGNON
AUDREGNIES
QUAREGNON
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
HORNU
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
JEMAPPES
JEMAPPES
ONNEZIES
JURBISE
ONNEZIES
QUAREGNON
DOUR
QUIEVRAIN
WIHERIES
HORNU
HORNU
DOUR
QUIEVRAIN
NEUFMAISON
BAUDOUR
BASSILLY
QUIEVRAIN
HAININ
HAININ
QUIEVRAIN
WIHERIES

20170604 - NOYON - JEUNES - L'ESPOIR

DU 04/06/17

: 08'10''00 CAT. PIGEONNEAUX Nbr. d'amat.

No alu

171020104
171013796
171013782
171019666
171013405
171013421
171042740
171042715
171042712
171042749
171013775
176000632
171013411
171014004
171014074
171066547
176001690
171013741
171020588
171014002
171066544
171013992
171042743
171086634
171014570
171014586
171042750
171042720
171015213
171042757
174012684
171086636
171086617
171012321
171086644
171014072
171086621
171087304
171087303
171014034
171014992
171015230
171013401
171014580
171020591
171087306
171021128
171013789
171014581
171066541
171014579
171013774
171014000
176001356
171013406
171087433
171014785
171086649
171014599
171013006
171086619
171087435
171086632
171019088
171042718
171020851
171042574
171014584
171020901
171013404
171086606
171086622
171086611
171013991
171014001
171019065
171013705
171019089
171042710
171021189
171020569
171019678
171013425
171013409
171021061
171020275
171001709
171014087
171086602
171020270
171020102
171020101
171020266
171019661

engages : 27 328 P
Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
2/ 3 09.26.270 0 0 109634
4/ 19 09.31.430 O 0 114869
15/ 19 09.31.530 O 0 2
3/ 16 09.25.120 O 0 104781
8/ 18 09.31.111 1 0 113097
6/ 18 09.31.201 1 0 2
1/ 27 09.32.090 O 0 114222
15/ 27 09.32.110 O 0 2
24/ 27 09.32.190 O 0 3
14/ 27 09.32.240 O 0 4
7/ 19 09.33.080 O 0 3
1/ 4 09.36.510 0 0 119808
11/ 18 09.32.151 1 0 3
13/ 26 09.33.390 O 0 114905
4/ 4 09.34.340 O 0 116161
9/ 26 09.33.440 0 0 2
14/ 26 09.33.550 O 0 3
6/ 8 09.38.241 1 0 120975
6/ 9 09.26.230 0 0 104271
23/ 26 09.34.150 O 0 4
6/ 26 09.34.200 O 0 5
8/ 26 09.34.200 O 0 6
2/ 27 09.33.550 O 0 5
22/ 23 09.52.211 1 0 139155
20/ 21 09.36.531 1 0 117986
11/ 21 09.37.271 1 0 2
21/ 27 09.34.520 O 0 6
19/ 27 09.34.520 O 0
2/ 6 09.36.410 0 0 116657
25/ 27 09.34.530 O 0 8
7/ 23 09.53.371 1 0 2
10/ 23 09.53.391 1 0 3
1/ 23 09.53.421 1 0 4
2/ 4 09.36.360 O 0 2
9/ 23 09.53.471 1 0 5
3/ 4 09.36.410 0 0 3
21/ 23 09.53.531 1 0 6
/9 09.38.019 0 1 117699
1/ 9 09.38.029 0 1 2
3/ 19 09.36.270 O 0 4
5/ 8 09.41.081 1 0 2
1/ 6 09.37.550 0 0 2
3/ 18 09.35.141 1 0 4
4/ 21 09.38.571 1 0 3
2/ 9 09.28.370 0 0 2
7/ 9 09.38.449 0 1 3
9/ 9 09.28.450 0 0 3
9/ 19 09.36.490 O 0 5
1/ 21 09.39.180 O 0 4
17/ 26 09.37.000 O 0 7
5/ 21 09.39.280 O 0 5
14/ 19 09.37.120 O 0 6
3/ 26 09.37.150 O 0 8
7/ 26 09.37.150 O 0 9
17/ 18 09.35.541 1 0 5
13/ 23 09.55.441 1 0 7
1/ 5 09.44.040 O 0 123736
18/ 23 09.55.501 1 0 8
9/ 21 09.39.450 O 0 6
2/ 10 09.38.231 1 0 116167
6/ 23 09.55.531 1 0 9
8/ 23 09.56.081 1 0 10
12/ 23 09.56.091 1 0 11
2/ 20 09.27.263 2 0 101376
5/ 27 09.37.180 O 0
12/ 14 09.29.090 O 0 103389
18/ 27 09.37.350 O 0 10
3/ 21 09.40.481 1 0 7
8/ 14 09.29.420 O 0 2
4/ 18 09.37.111 1 0 6
4/ 23 09.57.441 1 0 12
15/ 23 09.57.451 1 0 13
11/ 23 09.57.511 1 0 14
15/ 26 09.39.130 O 0 10
12/ 26 09.39.220 O 0 11
17/ 20 09.29.003 2 0 2
1/ 8 09.44.171 1 0 3
15/ 20 09.29.123 2 0 3
17/ 27 09.39.160 O 0 11
9/ 16 09.34.250 O 0 106801
3/ 8 09.33.380 O 0 105667
16/ 16 09.32.590 O 0 2
2/ 18 09.39.351 1 0 7
18/ 18 09.39.351 1 0 8
2/ 4 09.34.410 O 0 106780
5/ 8 09.33.520 O 0 2
2/ 4 09.46.051 1 0 120944
1/ 4 09.42.230 O 0 4
3/ 23 10.00.421 1 0 15
2/ 8 09.34.050 O 0 3
3/ 3 09.37.230 O 0 2
1/ 3 09.37.280 O 0 3
4/ 8 09.34.190 O 0 4
8/ 16 09.34.040 O 0 3

Vitesse

1434.
1405.
1402.
1393.
1393.
1390.
1390.
1389.
1387.
1386.
1381.
1379.
1375.
1373.
1373.
1372.
1369.
1368.
1365.
1363.
1362.
1362.
1361.
1359.
1357.
1349.
1345.
1345.
1345.
1345.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1341.
1340.
1340.
1339.
1337.
1336.
1328.
1327.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1326.
1324.
1323.
1321.
1320.
1318.
1317.
1316.
1316.
1316.
1316.
1315.
1314.
1314.
1314.
1314.
1311.
1310.
1309.
1308.
1306.
1304.
1299.
1297.
1297.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1287.
1285.
1283.
1283.
1279.
1279.
1265.
1263.
1262.
1262.
1262.
1260.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1257.
1256.
1254.
1253.
1253.
1246.

0615
6928
843
3644
0776
5084
4078
8495
587
1893
7497
4819
0061
6401
5972
2785
2696
4645
1074
8576
5153
5153
1306
5729
9559
1515
8942
8942
7887
6404
9617
5211
8738
3511
8006
0667
51
0025
7595
7334
4263
8992
8845
4007
3162
2158
0762
1164
2318
7471
7655
3051
9628
9628
5817
0732
4028
8297
6072
3293
2088
1132
9032
1247
3848
2413
1572
3766
2272
2071
6415
4378
2404
9271
7655
1593
0779
9192
5546
1599
4605
6803
4547
4547
9379
9354
7189
385
0233
6987
6376
4327
2111
3987

Heure -800



DESCAMPS ANT.
SAEY RUDY
SCACCHETI MARIC
FLASSE P & F
PEPIN ROBERT
DESCAMPS ANT.
MAYEUR JACQUES
BOUCHEZ-LEJEUNE
PEPIN ROBERT
PEPIN ROBERT
DESCAMPS ANT.
VILAIN MICHEL
FLASSE P & F
CHEVALIER RT
DESCAMPS ANT.
MALAISE WILLY
CARON EDDY

WIHERIES
QUIEVRAIN
HORNU
AUDREGNIES
ONNEZIES
WIHERIES
CUESMES
SIRAULT
ONNEZIES
ONNEZIES
WIHERIES
DOUR
AUDREGNIES
HORNU
WIHERIES
TERTRE
DOUR

20170604
171019577
171020274
171013423
171020842
171023353
171019669
171013018
171014582
171019071
171019081
171019668
171021183
171020916
171013910
171019572
174139712
171021066

- NOYON - JEUNES - L'ESPOIR
12/ 16 09.
8/ 8 09.
14/ 18 09.
2/ 14  09.
19/ 20 09.
13/ 16 09.
4/ 10 09.
18/ 21 09.
11/ 20 09.
7/ 20 09.
6/ 16  09.
11/ 16 09.
9/ 14  09.
5/ 6 09.
7/ 16  09.
11/ 19 09.
1/ 4 09.

Pge p

.080
.220
.011
.080
.323
.270
.531
.271
.012
.022
.090
.510
.080
.220
.340
.550
.540
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NNNRFREANOOUVIGOKCNUTAWOUTS

13179

1245.
1237.
1229.
1228.
1228.
1226.
1224.
1223.
1221.
1220.
1216.
1215.
1214.
1212.
1210.
1210.
1174.

4209
7969
0748
8757
2342
2259
2925
2613
1034
8533
2623
72

4409
1949
4035
2047
6975



